

GREENE COUNTY REGISTER AND RECORDER

10 E. HIGH STREET, ROOM 100 WAYNESBURG, PA 15370 724-852-5369 Deputy Register of Wills 724-852-5284

Deputy Recorder of Deeds 724-852-5283

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Granting Letters Testamentary/Administration:

Fees listed in chart below Includes first four (4) pages

Each additional page......\$2.00
Estates not exceeding \$1,000.00......\$60.00

Over \$1,000.00 and not exceeding \$5,000.00......\$7.0.00

Over \$5,000.00 and not exceeding \$10,000.00....\$&0.00

Over 10,000.00 and not exceeding \$20,000.00....\$90.00

Over 20,000.00 and not exceeding \$30,000.00....\$100.00

Over 30,000.00 and not exceeding \$40,000.00....\$110.00

Over 40,000.00 and not exceeding \$50,000.00....\$120.00

Over \$50,000.00 and not exceeding \$75000.00...\$130.00

Over 75,000.00 and not exceeding \$100,000.00..\$140.00

Each additional \$100,000.00 or fraction thereof .\$50.00

Renunciation	Filing Certified or Exemplified Per page Issuing Exemplified or Certified Copies	\$5.00
Oath of Witnesses	Exemplification/Certification page Each additional page Certification Seal of Register Affidavit of Death Filing Inheritance Tax & Inventory Filing Supplemental Insolvent Filling Inventory Only	\$15.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$20.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00
Each Additional Page \$5.00		

Fee Changes due to ACT TBD of 2023, increases effective as of November 06, 2023

Other recording fees upon request Revised November 06, 2023